Position

O 0O NGO UV A WNBR

N NNNNNNNNNRRRRRRRRRR
O 00 NOWUBA WNROWOVOOWNOUDNMWNIERO

NR

70 Griinewald

100

Name
Fahrer

Kramer

49 Ulrich
41 Mayer

39 Weissmann

46 Wiebelt
96 Schwarz
79 Schmidt
56 Noller
44 Hesse
33 Kullmann
72 Vogt

74 Postel

4 Miedtke
91 Theobald
10 Michel
88 Bremer
8 Rothhaar
87 Scherrer
38 Stoll

82 Kafitz

106 Postel

13 Unger
51 Biehl
80 Roser
60 Seidel

107 Klein

27 Kiessling
23 Peter

Vorname
Fahrer

Andrea
Thomas
Marek
Alex
Nico
Tobias
Rico
Jochen
Rainer
Felix
Michael
Armin
Maximilian
Adrian
Andreas
Alexander
Kathrin
Martin
Manuel
Alexander
Xaver
Maximilian
Daniel
Thomas
Egbert
Torsten
Thomas
Arndt
Edmund

Name
Beifahrer

Griinewald
Kramer
Ulrich
Maller
Kdrner
Ferreira
Schwarz
Rizzo
Schlicht
Hlbner
Kullmann
Vogt
Prinzbach
Holscherer
Stein
Michel
Weber
Stief
Scherrer
Karp
Eicher
Kaspar
Micke
Durst
Roser
Prutek
Klein
Kiessling
Peter

Vorname

Beifahrer
Dirk
Svenja
Anna-Luisa
Diana
Annika
Patricia
Richard
Ruben
Tanja
Lucas
Sonja
Anne
Julia
Peter
Petra
Nicole
Nadine
Marika
Emma
Andreas
Katja
Christian
Charteen
Thomas
Elke
Kamilla
Sabine
Ulrike
Sigrid

Fahrzeug

VW Kafer 1303

DKW Auto Union
Porsche 911 G Cabrio
VW Golf | GLS

Nissan 200SX

Opel Corsa A GSI

Opel Kadett B

Fiat 127

Porsche 993

Opel Kadett B Coupe
BMW E21 320/6

Ford Capri lll
Westfield Super 7
Audi 100 Quattro

Ford Capri 2,8 Super Injection
VW Golf 2 GTI

Porsche 968 Cabrio
Cadillac Sedan de Ville
Ford Mustang
Mercedes Benz W201 Azzurro
BMW 325i Cabrio

Mercedes-Benz W124 300CE
Golf Il GT

Citreon DS 23

BMW 502 2600 Luxus
Daimler Benz 280 SL

Jaguar XK8 Cabrio
Mercedes-Benz 107R

SA1

15
26
57
24
27

75

22
10
11
17
44
33
99
40
35
36
51
42
61
30
47
60
99
65

SA2

w = O

11

45
29

59
40
30
50
23
53
66
37
10

44
42
49
94
16
82
54
39
35
14

SA3

14
11
38
10

3

5

8
67

2
43
44
16
57
55
15
29
72

9
34
42

0
44

3
79

7
49
22
31
72

SA4

27
13
32

50
10

25
10
32
50

49
54

32
71
32
76
12
19

44
13
46

19

Stempel
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Summe

27

46

67

71

72

83

90
105
110
113
116
118
122
138
139
144
147
150
152
153
154
156
158
161
163
163
167
169
170



Position

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

NR

85
16
45
42
63

Name
Fahrer

Budschat
Katzor
Leuschke
Haunstein
Derrant

54 Joho
65 Schermer

75

Postel

76 Grof}

66
22
71
99

Reidenbach
Frangel
Leuschke
Kuhn

108 Zukrigl
20 Vogt

114
93
77

3

Kuhn
Richardson
Nothof
Breitenborn

48 Schilling

89
21
9
95
109

29
35
15

Bremer
Michelbach
Unger
Bodtlander
Peifer
Kriese
Drewes
Heidrich
Kaas

Vorname Name Vorname
Fahrer Beifahrer I?:eifahrer

Christine Jachmann Saskia
Diethelm Katzor Monika
Frank Leuschke Julia
Stefan JeBBprang-HeliJulia
Bernd Conde Melanie
Karl-Friedrich Joho Andrea
Berthold Lilienthal Michael
Stephan Postel Sabine
Jurgen Recktenwald Bertram
Laura Krehbiel Anna
Werner Frangel Ulrike
Achim Bottcher Lea
Lothar Kuhn Eveline
Nils Zukrigl Stephanie
Helmut Vogt Ellen
Herbert Sattler Dietrich
Stefan Richardson Lilian
Tobias John Frank
Jorg Breitenborn Gabriele
Jurgen Kissel Manuela
Michael Weber Oliver
Thomas Eyrisch Nadine
Robert Unger Petra
Thomas Bodtlander Petra
Marco Prevost Naéva
Ridiger Schuler Steffi
Sebastian Flemming Meike
Manfred Engel Peter
Thomas Kaas Cornelia

Fahrzeug

VW Polo 2

Mohr Rush Super Seven Replika

Opel GT

VW Kafer 1300

VW Kafer 1300

Ford Capri 3

VW Golf Cabrio

Toyota FJ40

Porsche 356 Speedster
Toyota Supra 3.0 Turbo
Opel Kadett C Coupe
VW Golf Il GTI

Ford Escort Cosworth
Opel Ascona 400

Opel Ascona A 1,6S
Ford Capri 2.3S

Opel Kadett E GSI Cabrio
AMC Jeep Wrangler
Opel Commodore A
Opel Speedster
Porsche 964 Carrera
Audi 80LS
Mercedes-Benz R 107
Peugeot 205 CTI
Mercedes Benz SL 500
BMW 325e E30

VW Kafer 1303 Cabrio
Mercedes Benz 190SL
Cadillac de Ville Convertible

SA1

98
37
12
29
34
55
18
69

52
16

23
53
67
14
76
87
46
19
64
66
25
41
59
39
74

SA2

58
13
81
70
56
28
67
21
54

43
73
84
69
46
52
89
17
20
27
62
50
15
70
98
19
62
38
24

SA3

63
33
75
34
52
46
59
74
76
60
88
71
61
41
51
17
96
28
66
50
56
25

23
92
68
31
90

SA4

13
58
47

0
50
39
44
27
42
47
62
19
27
50
75
32
17
65
69
13
39
73
99
62
58
54
17
99
19

Stempel
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Summe

170
171
173
174
174
174
175
176
179
179
181
183
184
185
185
188
190
192
193
193
197
198
203
203
204
206
206
207
207



Position

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

NR

83

Name
Fahrer

Richter

61 Suss
11 Theobald

34
24
105
68
43
26
37
40
18
52
7
101

Degen
Karle
Hase

Fel
Hesse
Rosenwald
Biehl
Bonner
Korn
Meckel
Matheis
Bohlander

92 Zink
64 Sturm

12
86

Eckhardt
Letzelter

84 Jung

14 Sieber
59 Weber

81 Christmann

73 Schulz
1 Schmitz
31 Herzog
98 Walter
28 Drewes
50 Blum

Vorname

Fahrer

Gerhard
Andre
Dominik
Oliver
Dietmar
Tanja

Eike Christian

Astrid
Bernd
Rainer
Karl-Heinz
H.-Georg
Rainer
Luisa
Sebastian
Roland
Klaus
Gabriele
Thomas
Fredi
Heiko
Thomas
Jirgen
Wolfgang
Klaus
Rolf
Lukas
Ralf

Hans

Name Vorname

Beifahrer  Beifahrer
Richter Karin
Postel Philippe
Theobald Kim
KaBler Michael
Naumann Stefan
Muller Gottfried
Hlbner Claus
Kannegieser-F Iris
Biehl Armin
Bonner Marius
Marin lona
Grube Walter
Brehmer Christoph
Bohlander  Sabine
Zink Susanne
Sturm Veronika
Eckhardt Peter
Molter Florian
Schulz Daniela
Klein Manfred
Christmann  Frank
Schulz Karin
Voller Klaudia
Herzog Julius
Jakob Norbert
Blum Ria

Fahrzeug

VW Hebmiiller Cabrio

Opel Senator A2

VW Scirocco 2 Cabrio

BMW 730i

Porsche 356 Speedster

Ford Taunus

BMW E30 318is

Opel Rekord Olympia

VW Kafer 1302 Cabrio
Mercedes Benz 190 DC

Peugeot 504 Coupe

Renault R4

VW Kéfer Cabrio 1303

VW Golf Cabrio

Mercedes Benz W114/8 Coupe
BMW 3,0 CSI

Dodge Business Coupe

Alfa Romeo Spider 2.0

Honda CBX 550 F II

Porsche 356B

Mercedes-Benz 500SEC

VW Karmann Ghia Typ14 Coupe
Opel Manta A

BMW E30 325i Cabrio

Renault Alpine A310 V6 Gruppe 4
Alfa Romeo 75

Simson S51/1 B

VW Karmann Ghia Typ14 Coupe
Mercedes 280SL Pagode

SA1

62
13

7
63
21
92
58
70
37
83
28
32
86
49
95
73
85
20
31
98
99
54
80
77
50
68
43
79
71

SA2

79
88
91
32
64

6
77
68
75
12
41
87
36
93
72
31
95
75
85

2
34
25
22
80
61
65
59
83
18

SA3

48
78
93
27
39
26
58
24
85
34
62
47
13
80
69
40
12
91
64
98
20
95
54
20
81
84
86
77
97

SA4

19
32
27
99
99
99
32
65
31
99
99
65
99
19

5
99
54
61
70
54
99
79
99
79
65
42
76
25
79

Stempel
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Summe

208
211
218
221
223
223
225
227
228
228
230
231
234
241
241
243
246
247
250
252
252
253
255
256
257
259
264
264
265



Position

88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

NR

Name Vorname Name
Fahrer Fahrer Beifahrer
67 Reidenbach Karl-Heinz
90 Braun Hendrik Warnke
17 Steinhaus Torsten Wolf
53 Arnold Christof Arnold
32 Mohr Katrin Oehlmann
97 Gummel Helmut Rosinus
6 Matheis Mario Matheis
47 Klein Jurgen Almeida
78 Seidel Christian Seidel
30 Herzog Moritz Herzog
104 Ludwig Zdeuka Dubyna
19 Kiihn Fred Joachim Woll
69 Bischoff Klaus

Vorname
Beifahrer

Heike
Felix
Ingrid
Jorg
Ottmar
Monika
Albino
Martina
Christine
Alex
Katharina

Fahrzeug

Mercedes Benz A124 320CE
Porsche 911 Carrera

Riley Merlin Estate
Mercedes Benz 220 SE W111
VW Golf Cabrio

Renault R4

Ferrari 360 Modena

Opel Calibra

Jaguar XJS Cabrio

Alfa Romeo Alfetta GTV
Mercedes Benz W108 300 SEL
Riley Saloon

Mercedes Benz 600 Coupé

SA1

72
45
84
78
90
94
99
56
48
82
89
81
99

SA2

33
90
25
48
78
86
96
97
57
74
47
92
99

SA3

89
70
19
83
29
65
82
94
37
86
53
18
99

SA4

74
76
58
79
99
64
39
71
91
99
99
99
91

Stempel

0
0
99
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95

95
97
97

Summe

268
281
285
288
296
309
316
318
328
341
383
387
485
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